
Faculty 
 

Contact Email Tel 

Biology, Health & 
Medicine 

 Sally Bray Sally.A.Bray@manchester.ac.uk 
 

51467 

School Health Sciences Janet Ellis 
Ryan Hurst 

Janet.Ellis@manchester.ac.uk 
Ryan.Hurst-2@manchester.ac.uk 

67717 
57332 

 Biological Sciences Joanne Jolley Joanne.R.Jolley@manchester.ac.uk 51525 
 Medical Sciences Claire Mimnagh claire.mimnagh@manchester.ac.uk 55286 
Science & Engineering 
 

 Janet Watson janet.watson@manchester.ac.uk 64054 

School Chemical Engineering & 
Analytical Sciences 

Andrew Partington andrew.partington@manchester.ac.uk 68852 

 Chemistry Karen Charters karen.charters@manchester.ac.uk 64417 
 Computer Science Kathryn Hopkins Kathryn.Hopkins@manchester.ac.uk 56272 
 Earth, Atmospheric & 

Environmental Science 
Suzanne Booth suzanne.booth@manchester.ac.uk 50352 

 Electrical & Electronic 
engineering 

Samantha Ward Sam.Ward@manchester.ac.uk 62705 

 Materials Andrea Taylor andrea.taylor@manchester.ac.uk 68775 
 Mathematics Sebastian Rees Sebastian.Rees@manchester.ac.uk 54632 
 Mechanical, Aerospace & Civil 

Engineering 
Karen Baylis karen.baylis@manchester.ac.uk 54387 

 Physics & Astronomy Geraldine Garrabet Geraldine.Garrabet@manchester.ac.uk 54100 
Humanities  Damien Tolan damien.tolan@manchester.ac.uk 

 
61119 

School Alliance Manchester Business 
School 

Jenny Brown jenny.brown@manchester.ac.uk 
 

63502 

 Law Helen Davenport helen.davenport@manchester.ac.uk 57551 
 Environment, Education & 

Development 
Janice Dodds Janice.Dodds@manchester.ac.uk 52809 

 Social Sciences Paul Smith Paul.V.Smith@manchester.ac.uk 54746 
 Arts, Languages & Cultures Fiona Hallard Fiona.Hallard@manchester.ac.uk 58072 
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